PA Chamber” Schedule of Events

Date/Location

! GA Roundtable Thursday, January 12
Hybrid: PA Chamber Office
10:30 a.m. — Noon
! Economic Summit Thursday, February 9
Live: Sheraton, Harrisburg
! GA Roundtable March
Hybrid: PA Chamber Office
11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.
! Women in Business Conference Thursday, March 23
Live: Harrisburg area
B DEP Update TBD
Hybrid
! Annual Human Resources Conference April
Live: Central PA
B 2nd Annual Clay Shoot Event Thursday, May 18
Live: Seven Springs
! PCI Health and Wellness Summit May
Live: Harrisburg
B GA Roundtable Tuesday, June 6
Hybrid: PA Chamber Office
2:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
! Investor Member Reception Tuesday, June 6
Live: Harrisburg
B DEP Update June
= Live: PA Chamber Office
! PA Chamber State Civics Bee June
Live: PA Chamber Office
B GA Roundtable Tuesday, July 11
- Zoom: 9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
! 20th Annual Business Golf Outing Monday, August 21
Hershey Country Club — East and West Courses
! Young Professionals Roundtable Thursday, August 24
Live: Chamber Office
! DEP Update September
Virtual
! 39th Annual Chamber Dinner Monday, October 2

Live: Hershey Lodge
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Topic Date/Location

B Chamber Member Mixer Wednesday October 25
Live: Eastern PA

! IT and Innovations Conference Thursday, October 26
Live: Eastern PA

B GA Roundtable Tuesday, October 3
Hybrid: Time TBD

! Chamber Member Mixer Tuesday, November 14
Live: Western PA

! Annual Environmental Conference Wednesday, November 15
Live: Western, PA

Please Note:

*The 2023 event schedule is subject to change. In the event that a scheduled event cannot be held in-person as a result of state-issued health and
safety guidelines, the PA Chamber will notify sponsors, exhibitors and registrants and work to ensure a mutually beneficial resolution, including but not
limited to transitioning to a virtual format. The health and safety of our members, staff and vendors remains our top priority.

To Register: Visit us online at pachamber.org/events or call our Conference Hotline at 877.866.8965

For more information on these events, contact Gretchen McDonel, Conference and Events Executive, 717.720.5457 | gmcdonel@pachamber.org

For sponsorship information, contact Jennifer O’'Donnell, Engagement and Events Executive, 717.720.5557 | jodonnell@pachamber.org
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